RESTAURANT - BAR

Tosstall

Weinkarte
Carte de vins
Wine list

Das Leben ist zu kurz, um schlechten Wein zu
trinken.

La vie est trop courte pour boire un.vin quelconque.

Life is too short, to drink bad wine.



RESTAURANT - BAR

Tosstall

Offenweine / Vins au verre / wines by the glass

Weissweine / Vins blancs / White wines
Fendant, Dame de Sion, Favre Sion
Johannisberg, Domaine Mathieu, Chalais

Heida, St. Jodernkellerei, Visperterminen

Hochster Weinberg Europa
Vignoble le plus haute d’Europe
Highest vineyard of Europe

Petite Arvine, Domaine Mathieu, Chalais

Rotweine / Vins rouges / Red wines
Pinot Noir Tsally, Jean Louis Mathieu
Humagne Rouge, Kurt Chandra, Sion
Rosso BASTARDO, Umbria, Italy

Ripasso Montere, Veneto, Italy

Schaumwein / Vins mousseux / Sparkling wine
Prosecco, Bernardi

Moét & Chandon

1dl
7.00
7.00

8.00

8.00

1dl
7.00
8.00
7.00

8.00

1dl
9.00

15.00

3dl
21.00
21.00

24.00

24.00

3dl
21.00
24.00
21.00

24.00

5d|
35.00
35.00

40.00

40.00

5d|
35.00
40.00
35.00

40.00

Flasche 7.5dI
61.00

105.00
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Walliser Weissweine
Vins blancs du Valais
White wines from Valais

Fendant, Dame de Sion, Favre

Trocken mit guter Saurestruktur

Vin sec a I'acidité équilibrée

Dry wine with a good balance of acidity

Johannisberg, Maison Mathieu, Chalais
Aromatisch, trocken mit Noten von Mandeln
Aromatique, sec, avec des notes d’amande
Aromatic, dry, with hints of almond

Heida, St. Jodernkellerei, Visperterminen

Typischer Wein aus unserer Region, kraftig & vollmundig
Vin typique de notre région, corsé et plein en bouche
Typical wine from our region, strong & full-bodied

Petite Arvine, Kurt Chandra, Sion
Ein trockener typischer Tropfen
Un vin sec typique

A typical dry wine

Cervino, Mattherhorn Bottle

Aus Amigne, Chardonnay & Petite Arvine. fruchtig
Amigne, Chardonnay & Petite Arvine. Vin fruité

Blend of Amigne, Chardonnay &Petite Arvine. fruity wine

Queen’) Rosé Supérieur, Luisier, Saillon

Rote Friichte, Himbeeren, leicht cremig

Fruits rouges, framboises, |égerement crémeux
Red fruits, raspberries, slightly creamy

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

49.00

49.00

56.00

56.00

60.00

56.00
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Walliser Rotweine
Vins rouges du Valais
Red wines from Valais

Cornalin Barrique, J. Germanier, Conthey
12 Monate im Eichenfass gereift

Vieilli 12 mois en ft de chéne

Aged 12 months in oak barrels

Le Tourmentin, Rouvinez Vins, Sierre

Pinot Noir, Humagne Rouge, Syrah und Cornalin in Harmonie
Pinot Noir, Humagne Rouge, Syrah et Cornalin en harmonie
Pinot Noir, Humagne Rouge, Syrah, and Cornalin in harmony

Pinot Noir Rhoneblut, Mathier, Salgesch
Bukett von frischem Pfeffer. Tanninhaltig
Bouquet de poivre frais. Riche en tanins
Bouquet of fresh pepper. Tannic

Syrah Chais du Baron, Bramois

W rziger Syrah mit ausgepragter Typizitat
Syrah épicé avec une typicité marquée
Spicy Syrah with pronounced typicity

Humagne Rouge, Kurt, Sion

12 Monate im Eichenfass gereift
Vieilli 12 mois en flt de chéne
Aged 12 months in oak barrels

Cuvée 1858 Rouge, Bonvin

Harmonischer Wein, vollmundig und fruchtig
Vin harmonieux, corsé et fruité

Harmonious wine, full-bodied and fruity

7.5dl

7.5dl

Magnum

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

58.00

62.00

124.00

52.00

56.00

58.00

90.00
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Auslandische Rotweine
Vin rouge étrangers
Foreign red wines

Italien / Italie / Italy

Amarone, Campagnola, Veneto
Rondinella, Molinara & Corvina

Cabreo il Borgo, Supertuscan, Toskana
Cabernet Sauvignon & Sangiovese

Chianti Classico Riserva DUCALE, Ruffino
Sangiovese & Merlot

Grattamaco Bolgheri Superiore, Toskana
Sangiovese & Merlot

Barbera ADA NADA, Piemonte
Nebbiolo

Barbaresco Ceretto, Piemonte
Nebbiolo

Barolo Marchesi di Barolo, Piemonte
Nebbiolo

Ripasso del Veneto, Montere, Veneto
Rondinella, Corvina & Molinara

7.5dl

1.5t

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

68.00

136.00

74.00

54.00

120.00

56.00

89.00

65.00

56.00
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Saffredi, Fattoria le Pupille, Toskana
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Petit Verdot

Mille e una Notte, Donnafugata, Sizilien
Nero d’Avola, Petit Verdot & Syrah

Spanien / Spain / Espagne

Rioja Egomei, Spain
Tempranillo & Graciano

Hacienda Monasterio, Ribera del Duero, Spain
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo, Merlot & Malbec

Frankreich / France / France

Chateau Olivier, Pessac-Léognan
Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

Chateau Lagrange, St. Julien
Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

Chateau Rauzan-Ségla, Margaux
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc & Petit Verdot

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl
1.5t

7.5dl
1.51t
3.0lt

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

130.00

110.00

65.00
130.00

84.00
168.00
350.00

78.00

109.00

165.00



